

\212

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31403/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2011 in AA No.6/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

M/S SATJAS GLOROCKS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Wasim Ashraf, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Roy, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Keshav, Adv.

Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.

Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter be listed in the month of March, 2014 on a Tuesday for final disposal.

In the meanwhile, additional documents, if any, may be filed.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER

\212

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31403/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/11/2011 in AA No.6/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

M/S SATJAS GLOROCKS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. Wasim Ashraf, Adv.
 Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
 Mr. K.B. Thakur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Ranjana Roy, Adv.
 Mr. Krishna Keshav, Adv.
 Ms. Vasudha Sen, Adv.
 Ms. Divya Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter be listed in the month of March, 2014 on a Tuesday for final disposal.

In the meanwhile, additional documents, if any, may be filed.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER